
Sr CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 25.09.2022 Race Course جᘮل احمد ᡫᣃ رانا RC-9/23/2022-5295 Rafaqat ASI IO Room 3:00 PM

2 25.09.2022 Race Course ناظم رضا RC-9/23/2022-5298 M. Waseem SI IO Room 3:15 PM

3 25.09.2022 Civil LInes جᘮل احمد ᡫᣃ رانا CL-9/23/2022-3379 Riaz Akhtar ASI IO Room 3:30 PM

4 25.09.2022 Civil LInes خالده پروᗬن CL-9/23/2022-3383 Afzal SI IO Room 3:00 PM

5 25.09.2022 Garhi Shahu حافظ محمد ادرᚲس GS-9/23/2022-4470 Riasat Ali SI IO Room 3:30 PM

6 25.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar SIngh ᣢذوالفقار ع QGS-9/23/2022-6205 Abdul Razzaq SI IO Room 4:00 PM

7 25.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar SIngh محمد احسان QGS-9/23/2022-6210 Sunny Bashir SI IO Room 3:00 PM

8 25.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar SIngh قاسم عᣢ خان QGS-9/23/2022-6214 Bilal ASI IO Room 3:15 PM

9 25.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar SIngh راضوان زمان QGS-9/23/2022-6215 Bilal ASI IO Room 3:30 PM

10 25.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar SIngh ملជ حمزه اشفاق QGS-9/23/2022-6221 Rehmat SI IO Room 3:00 PM

11 25.09.2022 Shalimar  ᡧ᣶غلام مرت Shalimar-9/23/2022-9944 Shoaib ASI IO Room 3:15 PM

12 25.09.2022 Shalimar محمد ارشد Shalimar-9/23/2022-9946 Shoaib ASI IO Room 3:30 PM

13 25.09.2022 Shalimar محمد اوᚲس Shalimar-9/23/2022-9947 Shoaib ASI IO Room 3:30 PM

14 25.09.2022 Mughal Pura محمد ᗷلال انور Mughalpura-9/23/2022-8842 Shahbaz Majeed ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

15 25.09.2022 Mughal Pura  ᡧᣛᘮمحمد احمد س Mughalpura-9/23/2022-8843 Shahbaz Majeed ASI IO Room 4:30 PM

16 25.09.2022 Mughal Pura طᘮب محمود Mughalpura-9/23/2022-8849 Tahir TSI IO Room 4:00 PM

17 25.09.2022 Gujjar Pura  ᢔᣍ ᢔᣍ عمرانہ GP-9/23/2022-10756 Tanveer Ahmad ASI IO Room 4:10 PM

18 25.09.2022 Gujjar Pura سلطان زᗬب GP-9/23/2022-10765 Ameer Afzal SI IO Room 4:20 PM

19 25.09.2022 Gujjar Pura ماه نور GP-9/23/2022-10771 Khadim Hussain SI IO Room 4:30 PM

20 25.09.2022 Lytton Road ᗷابر مسیح LR-9/23/2022-4698 Sajjad Hussain ASI IO Room 4:40 PM

21 25.09.2022 Mozang محمد عاطف Mozang-9/23/2022-6268 M. Iqbal Khan SI IO Room 4:50 PM

22 25.09.2022 Mozang لال دین Mozang-9/23/2022-6269 Safdar Hussain ASI IO Room 5:00 PM

23 25.09.2022 Mozang حمزء افضل Mozang-9/23/2022-6276 M. Rafiq ASI IO Room 5:10 PM

24 25.09.2022 Old Anarkali ᣢاست عᗬر OA-9/23/2022-3874 Shoukat Hussain ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

25 25.09.2022 Old Anarkali  ᡧ ᢕᣌف حسᗬ ᡫᣃ OA-9/23/2022-3889 Shoukat Hussain ASI IO Room 9:30 PM

26 25.09.2022 Old Anarkali ᣢمراد ع OA-9/23/2022-3891 Khalid Tanveer ASI IO Room 10:00 PM

27 25.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN AWAIS AHMAD MT-9/22/2022-3834 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

28 25.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN SHAHZAD ABDUL RASHEED MT-9/20/2022-3772 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

29 25.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN HASSAN WAQAS MT-9/20/2022-3775 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

30 25.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN MUHAMMAD SHOAIB IT-9/22/2022-10138 ALEEM KHAN ASI 1 4:15 PM

31 25.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN RANA NISAR AHMED IT-9/22/2022-10133 ALEEM KHAN ASI 1 3:15 PM

32 25.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN SHEHZAD JAVAID IT-9/22/2022-10131 TANZEEL ASI 2 3:45 PM

33 25.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN MALIK MUHAMMAD ANSAR IT-9/22/2022-10125 NASIR ASI 3 4:00 PM

34 25.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN SONIA SHAHID IT-9/22/2022-10117 TANZEEL ASI 3 4:30 PM

35 25.09.2022 Gulshan Iqbal M. Shariq GI-9/22/2022-3609 Javed ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

36 25.09.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Riyaz GI-9/22/2022-3612 Javed ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

37 25.09.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Waqar GI-9/22/2022-3608 Ansar SI SHO office 4:00 PM

38 25.09.2022 SAMNABAD عدنان Samnabad-9/22/2022-5475 IMRAN AKRAM ASI cabin2 10:55 PM

39 25.09.2022 SAMNABAD صباء محمد Samnabad-9/22/2022-5474 IMTIAZ ASI cabin2 9:05 PM

40 25.09.2022 SAMNABAD روحيل خان Samnabad-9/22/2022-5473 IMRAN AKRAM ASI cabin1 4:15 PM

41 25.09.2022 MILLAT PARK Ahmad Mehran MP-9/23/2022-4026 Asghar SI SHO office 3:00 PM

42 25.09.2022 MILLAT PARK M Sajad Qadari MP-9/23/2022-4030 Khalid Jameel SI SHO office 3:15 PM

43 25.09.2022 MILLAT PARK Salman MP-9/23/2022-4040 Munir ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

44 25.09.2022 SANDA ABDULLAH Sanda-9/22/2022-8983 SAJJAD AHMAD ASI SHO Room 3:00 PM

45 25.09.2022 SANDA M.KAMRAN Sanda-9/23/2022-9057 AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

46 25.09.2022 SANDA ZOBIA Sanda-9/23/2022-9049 HAFEEZ HANEEF SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

47 25.09.2022 SHERAKOT محمد ارسلان SK-9/23/2022-8203 TASI عظيم شاہد ROOM NO 1 3:30 PM

48 25.09.2022 SHERAKOT عدنان SK-9/23/2022-8204 TASI عظيم شاہد ROOM NO 2 4:00 PM
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49 25.09.2022 SHERAKOT عامر الئی SK-9/23/2022-8188 TASI عظيم شاہد ROOM NO 3 4:30 PM

50 25.09.2022 YAKKI GATE ملک عبدالله عامر YG-9/23/2022-1181 SI کرامت علی 1 5:00 PM

51 25.09.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MUHAMMAD SALEEM ST-9/24/2022-9579 ASGHAR ALI ASI 2 4:00 PM

52 25.09.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN ALI ASGHAR ST-9/24/2022-9577 ASGHAR ALI ASI 2 4:00 PM

53 25.09.2022 RANGMEHAL Hamza RM-9/23/2022-1565 Amjad Raza TSI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

54 25.09.2022 MOCHI GATE MUHAMMAD NAVEED IQBAL MG-9/23/2022-1624 KHALID HUSSAIN SI 1 5:00 PM

55 25.09.2022 NAULAKHA محمد شفيق Noulakha-9/23/2022-4220 SI اصغر علی SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

56 25.09.2022 NAULAKHA محمد عمران Noulakha-9/23/2022-4223 SI اصغر علی SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

57 25.09.2022 SHAHDARA SHOIB Shahdara-9/23/2022-15606 MOHSIN SHAHZAD SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

58 25.09.2022 SHAHDARA FILO MINA Shahdara-9/24/2022-15617 BASHIR IP SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

59 25.09.2022 LOWER MALL شيخ علی راضی LM-9/24/2022-5099 ZAHID MEHMOOD ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

60 25.09.2022 LOWER MALL عمر عثمان LM-9/24/2022-5093 DIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

61 25.09.2022 RAVI ROAD مظہر حسين RR-9/24/2022-5325 ASI محمد يوسف SHO ROOM 4.00PM

62 25.09.2022 RAVI ROAD محمد مزمل خان RR-9/24/2022-5322 ASI محمد اشفاق SHO ROOM 4.30PM

63 25.09.2022 RAVI ROAD محمد سليم RR-9/24/2022-5320 ASI محمد اشفاق SHO ROOM 5.00 PM

64 25.09.2022 LOHARIGATE خالد LG-9/23/2022-1367 SI سجاد خان SHO ROOM 4.00PM

65 25.09.2022 AKBRI GATE محمد عارف AG-9/24/2022-1720 TASI مشتاق 1 4:00 PM

66 25.09.2022 BHATTI GATE MUHAMMAD UMAIR BG-9/24/2022-3899 AMEEN ANJUM SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

67 25.09.2022 BHATTI GATE MUHAMMAD NASIR NASEER BG-9/24/2022-3902 ARIF HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

68 25.09.2022 ICHRA
صائمہ عارف Ichhra-9/23/2022-9375 SIمقصود ظفر

IO ROOM 4:00 PM

69 25.09.2022 ICHRA
حيدر علی Ichhra-9/23/2022-9374 SI قاسم عباس

IO ROOM 4:10 PM

70 25.09.2022 ICHRA
عبدالروف Ichhra-9/23/2022-9369 ASI عرفان

IO ROOM 4:20 PM

71 25.09.2022 ICHRA
اصغر علی Ichhra-9/23/2022-9371 ASI عرفان

IO ROOM 4:30 PM

72 25.09.2022 ICHRA
غلام فريد Ichhra-9/23/2022-9372 ASI خالد محمود

IO ROOM 4:40 PM

73 25.09.2022 ICHRA
محمد قدير Ichhra-9/23/2022-9373 ASI عرفان

IO ROOM 4:50 PM

74 25.09.2022 ICHRA
شوزب بلوچ Ichhra-9/23/2022-9361 ASI خالد محمود

IO ROOM 5:00 PM

75 25.09.2022 ICHRA
محمد واصف Ichhra-9/23/2022-9362 ASI جميل شاہد

IO ROOM 5:10 PM

76 25.09.2022 MANGA MANDI SHOUKAT ALI MM-9/24/2022-5675 ADNAN ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

77 25.09.2022 MANGA MANDI ZAFAR IQBAL MM-9/24/2022-5669 ADNAN ASI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

78 25.09.2022 MANGA MANDI M HUSSAIN MM-9/24/2022-5668 ADNAN ASI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

79 25.09.2022 JOHAR TOWN MAKHDOOM ALI JT-9/24/2022-10026 SHOUKAT ALI ASI 4 5:00 PM

80 25.09.2022 JOHAR TOWN ADNAN ALI JT-9/24/2022-10028 EJAZ AHMED ASI 3 4:00 PM

81 25.09.2022 JOHAR TOWN ASAD ASIF JT-9/24/2022-10032 ANEES BHUTTA TASI 2 4:30 PM

82 25.09.2022 TOWN SHIP ADIL IMRAN TS-9/24/2022-8585 TARIQ AZIZ ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

83 25.09.2022 TOWN SHIP AHMAD ALI TS-9/24/2022-8601 Zulfiqar ALI SI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

84 25.09.2022 TOWN SHIP M ARIF TS-9/24/2022-8591 MUSHTAQ ASI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

85 25.09.2022 MUSTAFA TOWN M.RAFI MustafaTown-9/24/2022-3773 HSASSAN TSI IO ROOM 11:00 AM

86 25.09.2022 MUSTAFA TOWN M.SHAHBAZ MustafaTown-9/24/2022-3771 HSASSAN TSI IO ROOM 11:30 AM

87 25.09.2022 MUSTAFA TOWN SADI AHMAD MustafaTown-9/24/2022-3767 HSASSAN TSI IO ROOM 12:00 PM

88 25.09.2022 BAGHBANPURA Nimra BP-9/24/2022-14948 Khalid Javeed Asi IO ROOM 4:00 PM

89 25.09.2022 BAGHBANPURA Tariq BP-9/24/2022-14947 Sadaqat ASI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

90 25.09.2022 BAGHBANPURA Rozina BP-9/24/2022-14946 Tahir ASI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

91 25.09.2022 BAGHBANPURA Khalid Mehmood BP-9/24/2022-14945 Sadaqat ASI 4 5:00 PM

92 25.09.2022 BAGHBANPURA Shahid BP-9/24/2022-14944 Sadaqat ASI 3 4:00 PM

93 25.09.2022 BARKI Waqas Barki-9/24/2022-3539 Farooq ASI 2 4:30 PM

94 25.09.2022 BARKI Akram Barki-9/24/2022-3537 Ghulam Rabani Asi IO ROOM 4:00 PM

95 25.09.2022 BARKI Riaz Bibi Barki-9/24/2022-3536 Abdul Lateef Asi IO ROOM 4:30 PM

96 25.09.2022 BATAPUR Samoon Riaz Batapur-9/24/2022-7802 Khaliq Asi IO ROOM 5:00 PM

97 25.09.2022 BATAPUR Amanat Ali Batapur-9/24/2022-7800 Ali asghar ASI IO ROOM 11:00 AM

98 25.09.2022 BATAPUR Safia Bibi Batapur-9/24/2022-7798 Khaliq Asi IO ROOM 11:30 AM



99 25.09.2022 BATAPUR Afzal Batapur-9/24/2022-7791 Khaliq Asi IO ROOM 12:00 PM

100 25.09.2022 DEFENCE A Naeema DA-9/22/2022-7649 Awais SI ROOM NO 1 12:00 PM

101 25.09.2022 DEFENCE A Naveed DA-9/21/2022-7648 Ashiq ASI ROOM NO 1 1:00 PM

102 25.09.2022 DEFENCE A Aroob DA-9/21/2022-7647 Ashiq ASI ROOM NO 2 4:00 PM

103 25.09.2022 DEFENCE A Ayesha Khan DA-9/21/2022-7641 Ashiq ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

104 25.09.2022 DEFENCE A Sehrish DA-9/21/2022-7640 Awais SI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

105 25.09.2022 DEFENCE B Ali Shahid DB-9/22/2022-7072 Khalid Mehmood ASI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

106 25.09.2022 DEFENCE B Mazhar DB-9/22/2022-7070 Khalid Mehmood ASI 4 5:00 PM

107 25.09.2022 DEFENCE B Naeem Ahmad DB-9/22/2022-7063 Ghazanfar ASI 3 4:00 PM

108 25.09.2022 DEFENCE C Babar Masih DC-9/22/2022-7669 Arif Asi 2 4:30 PM

109 25.09.2022 DEFENCE C Farhan Bukhari DC-9/22/2022-7668 Arif Asi IO ROOM 4:00 PM

110 25.09.2022 DEFENCE C Nazeer DC-9/22/2022-7665 Khalid Mehmood ASI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

111 25.09.2022 DEFENCE C Sohail DC-9/22/2022-7658 Usman Maqbool Tsi IO ROOM 5:00 PM

112 25.09.2022 DEFENCE C Majid Ali DC-9/22/2022-7648 Usman Maqbool Tsi IO ROOM 11:00 AM

113 25.09.2022 FACTORY AREA Zahid FA-9/23/2022-20425 Munawar Hussain Asi IO ROOM 11:30 AM

114 25.09.2022 FACTORY AREA Ruqaiya Batool FA-9/22/2022-20414 Munawar Hussain Asi IO ROOM 12:00 PM

115 25.09.2022 FACTORY AREA Tahir Farooq FA-9/22/2022-20412 Babar Si ROOM NO 1 12:00 PM

116 25.09.2022 FACTORY AREA Tahir Farooq FA-9/22/2022-20411 Babar Si ROOM NO 1 1:00 PM

117 25.09.2022 FACTORY AREA Tahir Farooq FA-9/22/2022-20410 Babar Si ROOM NO 2 4:00 PM

118 25.09.2022 FACTORY AREA Tahir Farooq FA-9/22/2022-20409 Babar Si IO ROOM 4:00 PM

119 25.09.2022 GHAZIABAD Sumaira GA-9/22/2022-9638 AurangZaib Si IO ROOM 4:30 PM

120 25.09.2022 GHAZIABAD Umar Akhtar GA-9/23/2022-9706 AurangZaib Si IO ROOM 5:00 PM

121 25.09.2022 GHAZIABAD MAQSOOD GA-9/24/2022-9722 Farooq SI 4 5:00 PM

122 25.09.2022 HADYARA Naseer Hadyara-9/23/2022-2115 Iftikhar Asi 3 4:00 PM

123 25.09.2022 HADYARA Naseem Hadyara-9/23/2022-2116 Iftikhar Asi 2 4:30 PM


